Releases - November 10, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

325821
284020
255598
311743
317521
215908
281904
313311
301736
321657
312049
317005
238983
240814
307260
269042
121182
276514
319934
309255
323800

Logan
Terrill
Foy
Coklow
Frank
Setters
Jones
Berry
Dugger
Clayton
Long
Coulter
Colegrove
Vaughn
Holt
Hinkston
Ritchie
Hess
Poe
Mattingly
Hicks

Michael
Tyler
Martice
Andrew
Jonathan
Robert
Dusty
Brian
Kayla
Dakota
Kelsey
Tyler
Stella
William
Clarence
Antonio
Steve
Tyler
Angela
Brian
Edward

Earl

L
Elaine
James

Aaron
J

S

Levi

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Logan County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Bullitt County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center

Johnson County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center

Warren County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center

Breckinridge County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center

Christian County Jail
Todd County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Hardin County Detention Center

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Fulton County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Webster County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



